Oct. 15
Automatikprodukter
Linear Damper Actuator
for modulating control of dampers PPD 010
1
Technical Data
Nominal voltage 24Vac/dc
Nominal voltage range 19...29Vac/dc

Dimensions 70 x 72 x 56 mm
Weight without spindle Approx. 400 g
Ordering Codes
M=male thread; F=female thread Stroke length
PPD 010/SL3M 30mm
PPD 010/SL8M 80mm
PPD 010/SL13M 130mm
PPD 010/SL20M 200mm
PPD 010/SL3F 30mm
PPD 010/SL8F 80mm
PPD 010/SL13F 130mm
PPD 010/SL20F 200mm
Application
The linear actuator can be mounted on air-handling units and
ceiling outlets.
It is used for control of 0.5mA volume regulators and ceiling out-